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Anlage
Am Kleeberg 2-4, 49525 Lengerich
m 0173 2896056 vorstand@lengericher-tc.de

Sportwart/in
Lamprecht, Dinko
T 0151 19345570 dinkohsv@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hassan, Ali
T 0160 90442587 alihassan1075@icloud.com
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Christoph Granieczny

m 0173 6898024, c.granieczny@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Granieczny, Christoph
Engelsberger, Marcel
Hérhammer, Jochen
Schulz, Christian
Steenblock, Thomas
Huwelmann, Jorg
Rickert, Dietmar
Sackermann, Jirgen
Dr. Arenz, Stefan
Zander, Olaf
Wiggers, Thomas
Hopfauf, Anatoli
Meyer, Ralf

Markaj, Josef
Patzak, Stefan
Wawra, Peter
Meyer, Uwe
Maiwald, Jens
Laumann, Marc
Peters, Uwe

21 Ungemach, Jirgen
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ID-Nr.

16800947
17051799
16800873
17102888
16753127
17200664
16301712
16854044
15801576
15801811
17001183
16903346
16900281
16592963
17202067
14201362
16656610
16756160
17300889
16101639
15351875

LK

LK15,7
LK17,2
LK17,4
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK18,3
LK18,9
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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